

Incident #: 21BEX-5000-OF Call #: 21-5000

	te/Time Reported: Report Date/Time: Status:						
Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Joseph Chapman Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Ronald Kenefic							
	Signature:						
	Signature:						
#	OFFENSE (S)			ATTEMPTED	TYPE D	EGREE	
	LOCATION TYPE: SI 955 FERNDALE PL BEXLEY OH 43209	NGLE FAMILY HOME	Zone	e: South			
1		L FINE: 300.00 IVITY: None/Unkno USED: Personal V ICIDE: Argument		N 1	Misdemeanor	1	
#	VICTIM(S)			SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE	
1				F	21		
	DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY: VICTIM CONNECTED T	O OFFENSE NUMBER					
#	PERSON(S)		PERSON TYPE	SEX RACE	AGE SSN	PHONE	
1			WITNESS	М	31		
	DOB:						

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOSEPH V CHAPMAN

Ref: 21BEX-5000-OF

On 06/03/21 at approximately 9:41 AM, Bexley Police responded to 955 Ferndale Pl on a disturbance involving three adults. An on-scene investigation was conducted and one female party was given a trespass notice from that location.

Portions of this report have been redacted **

**